Swagger
Mcn Safety Glasses

SAEETLY Plus Series

Specification Sheet

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Make a bold statement with this brash look. Thick, wide, sleek,
low profile temples and a modern design gives you the look and
protection that you desire. This eyewear offers an excellent
orbital seal and great comfort. The soft TPR material on the
temples coupled with soft TPR nose pads ensures that the
Swagger® is an excellent option for long time wear.

FEATURES:

B Non-Slip co-injected soft temple material

B Wider temples for better side protection

B Soft secure TPR nose pad

B Rugged polycarbonate lens filters 99.9% of harmful U.V.
rays

B Exclusive Duramass® scratch resistant coating

TECHNICAL DATA FOR: SR11R

Series Swagger Scratch Resistant Yes
Category Safety Glasses Frame Material Polycarbonate
Packaging Multicolor Gravity Feed
Case Pack 144 pair AS/NZS 1337.1 N/A
Case Dimensions 20.472 x 19.291 x 13.386 CE EN166 N/A
Case Weight 18.981 oz. CAN/CSA 794.3 Yes
Made In Taiwan ANSI D3 SPLASH N/A
MIL - PRF - 31013 N/A ANSI D4 DUST N/A
ANSI 287+ Yes
ltem No- Len.s Lens Coating: Screlltch VLT %: Frame Temple Temple
Options: Resistant: Color: Color: Sleeve:

Duramass Hard

SR110 Clear Yes 90 Black Black Gray
Coat
SR112 Gray Duramass Hard ¢ 13 Black Black Gray
Coat
SR112Z Gra PelElre) Yes 12 Black Black Gra
y Duramass HC y
SR114 Amber gz::mass Hard oo 80 Black Black Gray
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Item No:

SR117

SR118B

SR119AF

SR11R

SR120

SR122AF

SR127

SR128B

SR130

SR132AF

SR137

SR13R

SR140AF

SR142AF

SR148B

SR14R

SAFETY

Lens
Options:

Silver Mirror

Blue Diamond
Mirror

I/O Clear Mirror
Fire Mirror
Clear

Gray

Silver Mirror

Blue Diamond
Mirror

Clear

Gray

Silver Mirror
Fire Mirror
Clear

Gray

Blue Diamond
Mirror

Fire Mirror

Lens Coating:

Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Anti-
Fog

Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Anti-
Fog

Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Anti-
Fog

Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Anti-
Fog

Duramass Anti-
Fog

Duramass Hard
Coat
Duramass Hard
Coat

Scratch
Resistant:

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

VLT %:

13

13

36

13

90

13

13

13

90

13

13

13

90

13

13

13

Swagger

Safety Glasses

Specification Sheet

Frame
Color:

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

Red

Red

Red

Red

Clear

Clear

Clear

Clear

Plus Series

Temple
Color:

Black
Black
Black
Black
White
White
White
White
Red

Red

Red

Red

Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Temple
Sleeve:

Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Blue

Red
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